

Presley Store Springville, St. Clair County, Alabama Dr. Harold Wehby. 1982

Alabama Historical Commission

View toward Southeast from intersection of Main and Robinson Street



Presley Store Springville, St. Clair County, Alabama

Dr. Harold Wehby, 1982 Alabama Historical Commission

View of facade



Presley Store Springville, St. Clair County, Alabama

Dr. Harold Wehby, 1982 Alabama Historical Commission

View of Southwest



Presley Store Springville, St. Clair County, A1 abama Dr. Harold Wehby, 1982 Alabama Historical Commission

Interior